VLAK alt. (pomala trasa) alt. (pomala trasa)

Vrchlabi 8:00 8:05 12:05 14:00 16:05

Kuncice nad Labem 8:10 8:15 12:15 14:10 16:15

Kuncice nad Labem 8:20 8:25 12:25 14:20 16:25

Martinice v Krkonosich 8:40 8:40 12:40 14:40 16:40

Martinice v Krkonosich 9:05 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 15:05 17:05

Jilemnice 9:11 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 15:11 17:11

Jilemnice 9:15 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 15:15 17:15

Hrabacov 9:21 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 15:21 17:21

Vichova nad Jizerou 9:25 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 15:25 17:25

Horni Sytova 9:29 9:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 15:29 17:29

Ponikla 9:35 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 15:35 17:35

Ponikla zastavka 9:41 9:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 15:41 17:40

Jablonec nad Jizerou-Hradsko 9:50 9:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 15:50 17:44

Jablonec nad Jizerou 9:57 9:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 15:57 17:51

Rokytnice nad lJizerou 10:05 9:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 16:05 17.57

e T s

Jilemnice,,aut.nadr. 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 22:30
Jilemnice,Hrabacov, kfiz. 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 22:35
Jilemnice,Hrabacov,CUTISIN 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 22:36
Vichova n.Jiz. 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 22:37
Ponikla, Na Mejté 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 22:44
Ponikld,,posta 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 22:46
Jablonec n.Jiz.,Hradsko 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 22:51
Jablonec n.Jiz.,,zel.st. < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <
Jablonec n.Jiz.,,nam. 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 22:58
Jablonec n.Jiz.,,ndm. 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 23:01
Rokytnice n.Jiz., host. 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 23:06
Rokytnice n.Jiz.,,nam. 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 23:10
Rokytnice n.Jiz.,Horni Rokytnice 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 23:15




BUS

Rokytnice n.Jiz.,Horni Rokytnice 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45
Rokytnice n.Jiz.,,nam. 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50
Rokytnice n.Jiz., host. 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55
Jablonec n.Jiz.,,ndm. 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59
Jablonec n.Jiz.,,nam. 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02
Jablonec n.Jiz.,,zel.st. < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <
Jablonec n.Jiz.,Hradsko 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06
Ponikla,,posta 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13
Ponikla,,Na Mejté 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15
Vichova n.Jiz. 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22
Jilemnice,Hrabacov,CUTISIN 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23
Jilemnice,Hrabacov,kfiz. 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25
Jilemnice,,aut.nadr. 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
VLAK alt. (pomala trasa) alt. (pomala trasa)

Rokytnice nad Jizerou 10:02 11:10 12:02 14:02 16:02 17:40 18:02

Jablonec nad Jizerou 10:10 11:20 12:10 14:10 16:10 17:50 18:10

Jablonec nad Jizerou-Hradsko 10:15 11:25 12:15 14:15 16:15 17:55 18:15

Ponikla zastavka 10:20 11:30 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:00 18:20

Ponikla 10:26 11:38 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:08 18:26

Horni Sytova 10:31 11:43 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:13 18:31

Vichova nad Jizerou 10:35 11:50 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:20 18:35

Hrabacov 10:40 11:57 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:27 18:40

Jilemnice 10:45 12:02 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:32 18:45

Jilemnice 10:50 12:10 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:40 18:50

Martinice v Krkonosich 10:56 12:20 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:50 18:56

Martinice v Krkonosich 11:18 12:25 15:18 19:20 19:18

Kundice nad Labem 11:33 12:40 15:33 19:35 19:33

Kunéice nad Labem 11:40 13:20 15:40 19:40 19:40

Vrchlabi 11:50 13:30 15:50 19:50 19:50

zvazit provoz (bud do Vrchlabi, nebo vloZit par spoji do Rokytnice n/J)




